Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Paddy's Bar

Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

07.09.23
19.10.23
02.11.23
16.11.23
07.12.23
18.01.24
25.01.24
08.02.24
22.02.24
21.03.24
18.04.24
06.06.24

4E

4E

4E

4E

4E

4E

4E

4E

4E

4E

4E

4E

180 ist Tabu
180 ist Tabu
180 ist Tabu
180 ist Tabu
180 ist Tabu
180 ist Tabu
180 ist Tabu
180 ist Tabu
180 ist Tabu
180 ist Tabu
180 ist Tabu
180 ist Tabu

Eastside

Die Wikinger
Abi's Darter
DIE HORNIE'S
DC wilde 13-2
Trifft nix!

XP - Blond'is
Sunsetdarter 2010
Trojaner
Zaubermaus I
DC Lohhof

Die Elbprinzen

Stand: 28.01.2026

180 ist Tabu



