

# Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



## Spielplan Paddy's Bar

Do	07.09.23	4E	180 ist Tabu	-	Eastside	
Do	19.10.23	4E	180 ist Tabu	-	Die Wikinger	
Do	02.11.23	4E	180 ist Tabu	-	Abi's Darter	
Do	16.11.23	4E	180 ist Tabu	-	DIE HORNIE'S	
Do	07.12.23	4E	180 ist Tabu	-	DC wilde 13-2	Stand: 28.01.2026
Do	18.01.24	4E	180 ist Tabu	-	Trifft nix!	
Do	25.01.24	4E	180 ist Tabu	-	XP - Blond'is	
Do	08.02.24	4E	180 ist Tabu	-	Sunsetdarter 2010	
Do	22.02.24	4E	180 ist Tabu	-	Trojaner	180 ist Tabu
Do	21.03.24	4E	180 ist Tabu	-	Zaubermaus II	
Do	18.04.24	4E	180 ist Tabu	-	DC Lohhof	
Do	06.06.24	4E	180 ist Tabu	-	Die Elbprinzen	